M20000005678

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 6/23 Preceived adduunal Money WE 6/26 Proceived Permission from Mindy a to make Changes to the Company name + Member hame use

Office Use Only

500344867905

05/21/20--61017--020 **155.00

06/25/20 01002 -003 *•630.05



COVER LETTER

	Registration Section Division of Corporations					
SUBJEC	370 EAST RAILROAD LLC					
		Limited Liability	Company			
The encle Existence	osed "Application by Foreign Limited Liability Core, and check are submitted to register the above refe	npany for Author crenced foreign lin	ization to Transact Busines mited liability company to	ss in Florida," C transact busines	ertifica ss in Flo	ite of orida.
Please re	turn all correspondence concerning this matter to the	e following:				
	JOHNATHAN M. FOX					
	1	Name of Person		***		
	370 EAST RAILROAD LLC					
Firm/Company						
180 CANAL VIEW BLVD, SUITE 600						
Address						
	ROCHESTER, NY 14623					
	City/	State and Zip Co	de			
	JMFOX@WENROCH.COM					
	E-mail address: (to be us		ial report notification)	: ;	20	
For furth	er information concerning this matter, please call:	₹.,		# 4	(. <u></u>	
	MINDY GOUDREAU	585 at (6712160	•	123	
	Name of Contact Person	Area Coo	de Daytime Telephor	ne Number	<u> </u>	
	Mailing Address:	Street Address	<u>5:</u>		54:45	
	Registration Section	Registration	Section	ا الشوار	ᄃ	
Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327			Corporations		(UT	
			of Tallahassee			
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2415 N. Mo Tallahassee,	nroe Street, Suite 810 FL 32303			
	Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Please make check payable to: FLORIDA DEPAF \$125.00 Filing Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of S	: 🦝 S155.00 I	Filing Fee & 🔲 \$160.00	0 Filing Fee, Ce Status & Certifi		

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 605.0902, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA:

, 370 EAST RAILR.S⁴I	DLLC					
(Name of Foreign	Limited Liability Company; must include "Limited	Liability Compar	y,""LLC.," or "LLC.")			
(If name unavailable, enter alternate	name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Fl	orida The alternate n	ame must include "Limited Liabili	ty Company," "L.L.C,"	or "LLC.")	
DELAWARE 2.		2				
(Jurisdiction under the law of w	thich foreign limited liability company is organized)	J	(FEI number, if applicable)			
JUNE 2019						
	(Date lirst transacted business in Florida, if prior to (See sections 605.0904 & 605.0905, F.S. to determine	tegistration)				
		ne penalty liability)				
180 CANAL VIEW BLVD, SUITE 600 180 CANAL V			NAL VIEW BLVD, SU	ИТЕ 600		
(Street Address of Principal Office)		(M	ailing Address)		_	
ROCHESTER, NY 14	623	ROCH	ESTER, NY 14623			
		-			_	
)	
7. Name and street address	ole)	, a	: :			
					<u>:</u> ა .	
Manage	COGENCY GLOBAL INC.			ر پو	ٽ	
Name:				E	<u> </u>	
Office Address:	115 NORTH CALHOUN STREET, SUI				-	
o moo ridarasa.				<u>ت</u> مئذ.	.~ Л	
	TALLAHASSEE		32301 , Florida			
	(City)		(Zip code)			

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Karen McKeown, Asst. Sec.

(Registered gent's signature)

8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]: Mame and Address: Title or Capacity: Title or Capacity; Name and Address: ■ Manager □Manager Name: _____ 180 CANAL VIEW BLVD □Member ☐ Member Address: SUITE 600 ☐ Authorized ☐ Authorized ROCHESTER, NY 14623 Person Person ☐Other □Other_ Other_ □Other___ □Manager Name: □Manager Name: □Member Address: ____ ☐ Member Address: ____ □ Authorized □ Authorized Person Person Other Other □Other___ Other □Manager Name: □Manager Address: ☐Member Address: ☐ Authorized □ Authorized Person Person □Other____ □Other Other___ Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Nonindexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form. 9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted) 10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S. Signature of an authorized person

Typed or printed name of signee

JOHNATHAN M. FOX

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY "370 EAST RAILROAD LLC" IS DULY FORMED

UNDER THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE AND IS IN GOOD STANDING AND

HAS A LEGAL EXISTENCE SO FAR AS THE RECORDS OF THIS OFFICE SHOW, AS

OF THE EIGHTEENTH DAY OF MAY, A.D. 2020.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "370 EAST RAILROAD LLC" WAS FORMED ON THE SEVENTEENTH DAY OF JUNE, A.D. 2019.

AND I DO HEREBY FURTHER CERTIFY THAT THE ANNUAL TAXES HAVE BEEN ASSESSED TO DATE.



Authentication: 202945542

Date: 05-18-20



June 3, 2020

JOHNATHAN M FOX 370 EAST RAILROAD LLC 180 CANAL VIEW BLVD, SUITE 600 ROCHESTER, NY 14623 US

SUBJECT: 370 EAST RAILROAD LLC

Ref. Number: W20000054576

We have received your document for 370 EAST RAILROAD LLC and check(s) totaling \$155.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned to you for the following reason(s):

Pursuant to section 607.1502(4), 617.1502(4) or 605.0904(7), Florida Statutes, this entity is liable for a civil penalty of at least \$500 but not more than \$1000 for each year this entity transacted business or conducted its affairs in Florida prior to qualification. In addition to this civil penalty, the appropriate annual report fees that would have been due this office had the entity qualified the year it began operations in this state are also due. The amount due this office to cover both annual report(s) and penalty fees is \$638.75.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6051.

Laura D Chang Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 820A00010976

1923 Pecerved additional money needed.

RECEIVED